
Yalara Alpine Ski Lodge – Perisher Valley 

Booking Rates from Monday 20th March 2023 

Bookings are from 12.00 noon on the arrival date to 11.00am on the departure date. 

  Per Night Weekly Per Night 
weekend 
Rates 
Fri. Sat. Sun. 
only 

 

SUMMER RATES 
 

20th March to 5th June 2023 
 

10th September to 17th March 2024 

 
Member 
 
Member’s Associate 
 
Member’s Children 
 
Junior Member 
 
Non-Member 
 
Non-Member’s Children 

$ 
24.00 

 
28.00 

 
     17.00 
 
       9.00 
 
     37.00 
 

33.00 
 

$ 

168.00 
 

196.00 
 

     119.00 
 
       59.00 
 
     259.00 
 

231.00 
 

$ 
Not 

Applicable 

 

SHOULDER RATES 
 

6th June to 23rd June 2023 
 

28th August to 9th September 2023 

 

Member 
 
Member’s Associate 
 
Member’s Children 
 
Junior Member 
 
Non Member 
 
Non-Member’s Children 

 
48.00 

 
71.00 

 
     42.00 
 
      21.00 
 
      87.00 
 

 77.00 

 

336.00 
 

497.00 
 

     294.00 
 
     147.00 
 
     609.00 
 
     539.00 

 

53.00 
 

76.00 
 

        45.00 
  
        23.00 
 
       105.00 
 

  92.00 

 

 

WINTER RATES 
 

24th June to 27th August 2023 

 

Member 
 
Member’s Associate 
 
Member’s Children 
 
Junior Member 
 
Non Member 
 
Non-Member’s Children 

 

64.00 
 

90.00 
 

     45.00 
 
     23.00 
 
   122.00 
  
     90.00 

 

 

448.00 
 

630.00 
 

      315.00 
 
      161.00 
 
      854.00 
 

 630.00 

 

 69.00 
 

 98.00 
 

        48.00 
 
        24.00 
 
       147.00 
 
       108.00 

 

IMPORTANT: Bookings requested or recommended by unfinancial members will not be considered 

****GST IS INCLUDED IN ALL RATES**** 

Discount for Group Bookings 

In the summer season all bookings adding to over $1,500 will be eligible for a 50% 

reduction on all money owed in excess of $1,500. 


