## Yalara Alpine Ski Lodge – Perisher Valley

## **Booking Rates from Monday 20th March 2023**

Bookings are from 12.00 noon on the arrival date to 11.00am on the departure date.

		Per Night	Weekly	Per Night weekend Rates Fri. Sat. Sun. only
SUMMER RATES	Member	\$ 24.00	\$ 168.00	\$ Not
20 <sup>th</sup> March to 5 <sup>th</sup> June 2023	Member's Associate	28.00	196.00	Applicable
10 <sup>th</sup> September to 17 <sup>th</sup> March 2024	Member's Children	17.00	119.00	
	Junior Member	9.00	59.00	
	Non-Member	37.00	259.00	
	Non-Member's Children	33.00	231.00	
SHOULDER RATES	Member	48.00	336.00	53.00
6 <sup>th</sup> June to 23 <sup>rd</sup> June 2023	Member's Associate	71.00	497.00	76.00
28 <sup>th</sup> August to 9 <sup>th</sup> September 2023	Member's Children	42.00	294.00	45.00
	Junior Member	21.00	147.00	23.00
	Non Member	87.00	609.00	105.00
	Non-Member's Children	77.00	539.00	92.00
WINTER RATES	Member	64.00	448.00	69.00
24 <sup>th</sup> June to 27 <sup>th</sup> August 2023	Member's Associate	90.00	630.00	98.00
	Member's Children	45.00	315.00	48.00
	Junior Member	23.00	161.00	24.00
	Non Member	122.00	854.00	147.00
	Non-Member's Children	90.00	630.00	108.00

IMPORTANT: Bookings requested or recommended by unfinancial members will not be considered

\*\*\*\*GST IS INCLUDED IN ALL RATES\*\*\*\*

## **Discount for Group Bookings**

In the summer season all bookings adding to over \$1,500 will be eligible for a 50% reduction on all money owed in excess of \$1,500.